
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
99 
10 
85 
55 
22 
23 
71 
14 
94 

960 
48 
19 
42 
79 

151 
41 
98 
72 

108 
518 
990 
175 
81 
69 
43 

791 
124 
192 
179 
164 
824 
84 

720 
27 

Name 
Geoff May 
Travis Wyman 
Jake Lewis 
Michael Gilbert 
Ashton Yates 
Corey Alexander 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Andrew Lee 
Danilo Lewis 
Jason Waters 
Joseph Giannotto 
Hunter Dunham 
Jeremy Coffey 
Wyatt Farris 
Gregory Ludt 
Walt Sipp 
Jeremy Simmons 
Steven Shakespeare 
Zachary Butler 
Erasmo Pinilla 
Jesse Ruehling 
Gary Virgin 
Jeremy Cook 
Mauricio H Hidalgo 
Michael Butler 
Mark Keown 
Scott Briody 
Alejandro Nieves Jr 
Chris Bettis 
Cody Cochran 
Robert Loose Jr 
Josh Gerardot 
Mike Boyce 
Edgar Zaragoza 

Sponsor 
Geoff May Racing/VisionWheel.com 
Travis Wyman Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Michael Gilbert 
Jones Honda 
HONOS HVMC Racing 
Tango Racing 
Franklin Armory/Disrupt/RG Racing/Kawasaki 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Edge Racing 
Limitless Racing 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
Speed Monkey Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Bravo Zulu Racing 
Walt Sipp Racing 
Impact Racing 
AGVSPORT MonkeyMoto 
Redline Moto 
Innovative Motorsports 
Edge Racing 
ESBK Racing 
Jeremy Cook Racing 
Tango Racing 
Redline-Moto Racing 
Mark Keown Racing 
Innovative Motor Sports 
West Side Performance Racing 
FAST Motosports 
S2G Racing 
Redline Moto 
Josh Gerardot Racing 
AGVSPORT MonkeyMoto 
EZ Racing 

Overall BestTm 
1:27.061 
1:27.322 
1:27.687 
1:27.704 
1:27.900 
1:28.072 
1:28.155 
1:28.417 
1:28.421 
1:29.604 
1:29.801 
1:29.828 
1:30.577 
1:31.392 
1:31.693 
1:31.959 
1:32.316 
1:33.603 
1:33.789 
1:34.169 
1:34.177 
1:34.469 
1:34.688 
1:35.143 
1:35.443 
1:35.699 
1:36.107 
1:36.196 
1:36.524 
1:36.928 
1:37.421 
1:37.437 
1:42.925 

Diff 

0.261 
0.626 
0.643 
0.839 
1.011 
1.094 
1.356 
1.360 
2.543 
2.740 
2.767 
3.516 
4.331 
4.632 
4.898 
5.255 
6.542 
6.728 
7.108 
7.116 
7.408 
7.627 
8.082 
8.382 
8.638 
9.046 
9.135 
9.463 
9.867 

10.360 
10.376 
15.864 

P1 Best Tm 

1:28.168 
1:28.140 
1:27.829 
1:27.900 
1:28.072 
1:28.155 

1:28.665 
1:29.604 

1:29.945 
1:30.577 
1:31.495 
1:31.693 
1:31.959 
1:32.316 
1:33.603 
1:33.789 
1:36.328 
1:34.364 
1:34.469 
1:34.780 
1:35.789 
1:35.443 
1:35.699 
1:39.210 
1:36.196 
1:36.524 
1:37.017 
1:39.033 
1:38.284 
1:42.925 

P2 Best Tm 
1:27.061 
1:27.322 
1:27.687 
1:27.704 
1:28.043 
1:28.144 
1:29.453 
1:28.417 
1:28.421 
1:29.908 
1:29.801 
1:29.828 
1:31.081 
1:31.392 
1:31.836 
1:32.506 
1:33.010 

1:34.428 
1:34.169 
1:34.177 
1:35.632 
1:34.688 
1:35.143 
1:35.696 
1:35.833 
1:36.107 
1:36.656 

1:36.928 
1:37.421 
1:37.437 
1:43.156 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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MotoAmerica Championship at Atlanta 

Stock 1000 

Combined Qualifying 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 


